
Central Pool, Battle Steet

Sunday, 18 June, 2017

Albatross Interclub 2017

Detailed Results

Reading

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

F Girls 5-7yrs

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton DA 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.50  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 84.50  Forward Dive

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 50.30  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 74.30  Back Line-up

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Chelmsford DC 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 33.50  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 50.50  Forward Line-up

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 71.50  Forward Dive

Freya Pitt (2010) -- Southampton DA 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 54.00  Forward Line-up

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 16.10 70.10  Forward Dive

Tabitha Bradbury (2010) -- Albatross DC Reading 5

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 30.00  Back Jump

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 51.25  Back Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 68.75  Forward Line-up

Regan Rafell (2010) -- Chelmsford DC 6

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 30.50  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 47.50  Forward Line-up

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 14.00 61.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8-9yrs

Alice Bilton (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 47.10  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 79.40  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 25.20 104.60  Back Line-up

Megan Thorpe (2009) -- Southampton DA 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.5 25.90 53.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 82.00  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 104.20  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8-9yrs

Daisy O`Shea (2008) -- Southend Diving 3

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.5 24.50 50.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 72.15  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 95.55  Back Line-up

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Albatross DC Reading 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 30.10 50.50  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 73.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 95.40  Inward Dive

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone Diving Team 5

101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.0 20.40 49.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 72.20  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 22.50 94.70  Forward Somersault

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton DA 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 24.75 47.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 64.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 89.75  Back Line-up

Summer Marvin (2009) -- Albatross DC Reading 7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 42.50  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 65.75  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 23.40 89.15  Forward Line-up

Isabelle Bennett (2008) -- Southampton DA 8

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 21.25 42.85  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 23.40 66.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 84.85  Back Line-up

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton DA 9

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.5   18.5 27.75 42.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 58.25  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 81.65  Back Line-up

Zia Gordon (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 23.10 37.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   15.5 23.25 60.75  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 81.15  Back Line-up

Evie Jordan (2008) -- Dive London AC 11

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 37.30  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   19.0 22.80 60.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.5   12.0 16.80 76.90  Inward Dive

Amelia Cartwright (2008) -- Maidstone Diving Team 12

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 17.85 42.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 59.15  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 16.80 75.95  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8-9yrs

Greta Creasy (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 35.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 20.00 55.40  Back Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 75.20  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8-9yrs

Ethan Pearce-Williams (2009) -- Southampton DA 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 53.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 87.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 107.45  Forward Line-up

Finley Ledger (2008) -- Southend Diving 2

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 53.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 21.75 75.65  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 98.45  Back Line-up

Euan Powell (2008) -- Southampton DA 3=

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 39.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 62.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 26.00 88.50  Back Line-up

Ollie Eve-Raw (2008) -- Beaumont DA 3=

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 47.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 69.00  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 88.50  Back Line-up

Xander Bradbury (2008) -- Albatross DC Reading 5

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 37.80  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 68.40  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 88.20  Forward Line-up

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 40.95  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5   18.0 21.60 62.55  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 85.95  Back Line-up

Adam Pytlewski (2009) -- Dive London AC 7=

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 35.40  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 56.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 81.60  Inward Dive

Caleb Williams (2008) -- Southampton DA 7=

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 50.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 65.60  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 81.60  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8-9yrs

Max Burnell (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 45.35  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 63.85  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 81.35  Forward Line-up

Jacob Ring (2008) -- Southend Diving 10

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 39.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 58.55  Back Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 72.05  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls 10-11yrs

Charlotte Cassidy (2006) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 66.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 88.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 120.75  Reverse Dive

Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 54.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 85.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 114.15  Reverse Dive

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross DC Reading 3

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 81.75  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 110.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross DC Reading 4

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 51.80  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 81.05  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 105.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton DA 5

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 48.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 78.80  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 105.45  Back Line-up

Bryony Cooper (2006) -- Beaumont DA 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 53.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 80.40  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 104.20  Reverse Dive

Katie Foster (2007) -- Beaumont DA 7

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 53.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 78.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 104.00  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls 10-11yrs

Elizabeth Hart (2007) -- Southampton DA 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 44.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 76.10  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   17.0 20.40 96.50  Back Line-up

Molly McGregor (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 43.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 68.65  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 94.15  Inward Dive

Millie Boyes (2007) -- Southampton DA 10

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 45.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 71.20  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   19.0 22.80 94.00  Forward Line-up

Daisy Cook (2007) -- Albatross DC Reading 11

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 20.80 41.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 66.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 92.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton DA 12

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 50.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 70.55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 90.15  Inward Dive

Rhiannon Monie (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 43.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 65.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 24.60 89.80  Back Line-up

Ellie Hoy (2006) -- Beaumont DA 14

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 44.00  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 61.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 88.70  Back Line-up

Emily Jerrim (2006) -- Southampton DA 15

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 41.10  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 65.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.5   19.5 23.40 88.50  Back Line-up

Olivia Symczak (2007) -- Southampton DA 16

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 43.35  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 66.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0   18.0 21.60 88.35  Back Line-up

Rachel Woodcock (2007) -- Albatross DC Reading 17

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 37.20  Back Line-up

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 63.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 88.30  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls 10-11yrs

Ella Byrnes (2007) -- Waltham Forest DC 18

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 39.20  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 60.20  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 88.25  Back Dive

Lily Jech (2006) -- Waltham Forest DC 19

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 41.80  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 64.60  Forward Line-up

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 87.55  Back Dive

Rhiannon Kennard (2007) -- Maidstone Diving Team 20

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 48.55  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 67.45  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 86.65  Forward Line-up

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross DC Reading 21

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 17.10 46.50  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 13.50 60.00  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 86.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving 22

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 48.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 14.25 62.55  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 85.95  Back Line-up

Skye Brooke (2007) -- Southend Diving 23

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 17.50 35.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 62.70  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 85.50  Back Line-up

Abigail Tomkins (2007) -- Southampton DA 24

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 37.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 62.55  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 84.65  Back Line-up

Elinor Johnson (2006) -- Waltham Forest DC 25

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 37.65  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   13.5 21.60 59.25  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 82.45  Reverse Dive

Violet Pitt (2007) -- Chelmsford DC 26

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 43.70  Back Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 64.70  Forward Line-up

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 81.50  Forward Somersault

Lily Elson (2007) -- Southend Diving 27

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 39.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 60.90  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 78.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls 10-11yrs

Lilly Jones (2006) -- Southampton DA 28

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 44.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 59.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 15.60 75.45  Back Line-up

Victoria-May Kelly (2007) -- Southampton DA 29

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 41.65  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 57.90  Inward Dive

10C 5 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 75.30  Forward Line-up

Zharita Barwicz (2006) -- Southampton DA 30

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 16.50 36.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 50.30  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 73.05  Back Line-up

Daisy Yeats (2006) -- Southampton DA 31

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 14.95 49.55  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 71.95  Forward Dive

Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London AC 32

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 34.20  Back Line-up

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 18.20 52.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 71.30  Inward Dive

Elfie McVicar-Aylott (2006) -- North Beds DC 33

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 13.20 37.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 12.00 49.20  Back Line-up

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 70.90  Forward Somersault

Eden Henderson (2007) -- Beaumont DA 34

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 39.20  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 13.00 52.20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mimi Earthrowl-Law (2007) -- Beaumont DA 35

101B 1 1.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 11.70 11.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 29.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 50.70  Forward Line-up

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 67.50  Forward Somersault

Hattie Alison (2007) -- North Beds DC 36

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line-up

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 34.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 52.75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.0 0.5 2.0 3.5   7.0 12.60 65.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Faith Gazeley (2006) -- North Beds DC 37

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 28.80  Back Line-up

102C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 47.00  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 64.50  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 7 / 19 11:35 AM,  Monday, 19 June, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls 10-11yrs

Beth Palmer (2007) -- Maidstone Diving Team 38

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 37.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 2.5   2.5 3.50 40.65  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 61.15  Forward Line-up

Scarlett Smillie (2007) -- Eastbourne SC 39

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 37.10  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 1.0 0.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   5.0 7.00 44.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 60.25  Back Dive

Daisy Chapman (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 40

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 12.60 12.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 13.50 26.10  Back Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 12.50 38.60  Back Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 12.00 50.60  Forward Line-up

Maddy Strugnell (2007) -- Chelmsford DC 41

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 24.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 44.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   2.5 4.00 48.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 10-11yrs

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone Diving Team 1

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 52.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 82.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 114.35  Back Dive

George Thomas (2006) -- Eastbourne SC 2

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Back Dive

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 58.55  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 83.05  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 106.85  Back Somersault

Austin Bradbury (2006) -- Albatross DC Reading 3

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.0 19.20 72.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 105.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton DA 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 51.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 80.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 104.00  Reverse Dive

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 51.65  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 80.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 103.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 10-11yrs

Caleb Van Wyk Beer (2006) -- Waltham Forest DC 6

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 52.50  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 71.40  Forward Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 100.20  Inward Somersault

Leo Tegg (2006) -- Southampton DA 7

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 50.20  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 73.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 25.20 98.80  Back Line-up

Matthew Lewis (2007) -- Southend Diving 8

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 45.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 25.20 70.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 97.10  Back Line-up

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton DA 9

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 50.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 71.85  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 96.55  Back Line-up

Thomas Gilson (2006) -- Southampton DA 10

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 43.55  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 65.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   23.0 27.60 92.75  Back Line-up

Spencer Morley (2006) -- Eastbourne SC 11

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 49.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.5   12.0 19.20 68.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 91.25  Inward Dive

James Staniford (2006) -- Southampton DA 12

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 45.70  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 69.50  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 90.95  Back Line-up

Lewis Smillie (2006) -- Eastbourne SC 13

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 50.45  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.5   10.5 18.90 69.35  Forward Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 90.15  Reverse Dive

Jack Elcock (2007) -- Southampton DA 14

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 41.10  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5   21.5 25.80 66.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 89.70  Back Line-up

Travis Stafford (2006) -- Southampton DA 15

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 44.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 68.70  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 89.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 10-11yrs

William Moody (2006) -- Southampton DA 16

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 15.40 15.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.5 26.25 41.65  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.5 27.00 68.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 89.05  Back Line-up

Max Baldry (2006) -- Maidstone Diving Team 17

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 39.90  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 60.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 88.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Badley (2007) -- Chelmsford DC 18

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 37.80  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.5 17.50 55.30  Back Line-up

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 85.90  Back Dive

Liam Richards (2006) -- Southampton DA 19

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 41.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 59.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 83.10  Back Line-up

Oliver Pratt (2006) -- Beaumont DA 20

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 36.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 60.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   19.5 19.50 79.90  Forward Line-up

Ewan Simpson (2006) -- Southampton DA 21

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 41.90  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 59.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 79.80  Back Line-up

Harry Maynard (2006) -- Southampton DA 22

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Back Line-up

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 35.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 56.00  Forward Line-up

101C 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 79.10  Forward Dive

Harley Le-Liene (2006) -- Eastbourne SC 23

101A 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 15.40 40.20  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 59.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 78.65  Back Dive

Max Wilders (2006) -- Maidstone Diving Team 24

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 41.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 16.10 57.95  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 78.25  Forward Somersault

Nathan Pearce (2006) -- Waltham Forest DC 25

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 44.15  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 13.65 57.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 77.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 10-11yrs

James Austin (2007) -- Beaumont DA 26

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 39.05  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 62.85  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.5   8.5 13.60 76.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jake Niziolek (2006) -- Southampton DA 27

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 15.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 38.85  Inward Dive

20C 3 1.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 13.65 52.50  Back Line-up

10C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 73.50  Forward Line-up

Rupert Hull (2007) -- Chelmsford DC 28

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 30.60  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 44.10  Back Line-up

201A 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 73.00  Back Dive

Joshua Williams (2007) -- Southend Diving 29

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 16.10 35.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 53.70  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 71.10  Forward Line-up

Hasan Zia (2006) -- Waltham Forest DC 30

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 36.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 15.40 51.40  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 17.85 69.25  Back Dive

Finlay Beaven (2007) -- Chelmsford DC 31

101A 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 12.60 28.70  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 42.20  Back Line-up

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 64.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 12-13yrs

Ella Woods (2005) -- Beaumont DA 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 57.25  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 32.25 89.50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0   19.0 41.80 131.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Naomi Ward (2004) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 6.0   13.5 24.30 58.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 94.30  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 33.00 127.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 67.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 103.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 22.80 125.95  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 12-13yrs

Violet Clark (2005) -- Southend Diving 4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 57.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 28.80 85.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 118.30  Reverse Dive

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont DA 5

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 55.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 116.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Gibson (2005) -- Southend Diving 6

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 57.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 22.50 79.60  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 113.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Hargreaves (2004) -- Beaumont DA 7

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0   15.0 25.50 49.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 82.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 110.15  Reverse Dive

Mia Santana Martin (2004) -- Southampton DA 8

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 52.90  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 80.20  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 104.80  Forward Line-up

Peggy Jefferson (2004) -- Southend Diving 9

103B 3 1.6 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 47.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 72.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 101.05  Reverse Dive

Freya Ruffels (2005) -- Albatross DC Reading 10

101C 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 30.10 56.70  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 78.80  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 99.80  Forward Somersault

Rachel Cleal (2005) -- Southampton DA 11

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 50.20  Reverse Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 9.0 6.5 8.5   24.0 28.80 79.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 99.40  Back Line-up

Amelia Barrett (2005) -- Maidstone Diving Team 12

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 22.80 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 98.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nancy Pitt (2005) -- Chelmsford DC 13

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 26.65 45.85  Back Line-up

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 73.05  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 98.25  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 12-13yrs

Beth Peart (2005) -- Chelmsford DC 14

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 24.70 72.90  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 24.00 96.90  Back Line-up

Olivia Williams (2004) -- Southampton DA 15

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 50.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 73.30  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 94.90  Forward Line-up

Eve Morrison (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 16

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 49.70  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 18.75 68.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0   16.0 25.60 94.05  Back Dive

Caroline France (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading 17

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 6.0   12.5 16.25 39.35  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 67.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 24.75 91.85  Back Dive

Isabel Gough (2004) -- Southampton DA 18

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 44.10  Inward Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 66.20  Back Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 87.20  Forward Line-up

Faye Harvey (2004) -- Chelmsford DC 19

101C 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 38.35  Back Line-up

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 64.95  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 86.65  Forward Somersault

Jessica Tomkins (2004) -- Southampton DA 20

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 49.85  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 67.25  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 86.25  Forward Line-up

Ashleigh Mpofu (2005) -- Southampton DA 21

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 18.20 39.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 60.60  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 85.35  Back Dive

Zoe Johnson (2004) -- Southampton DA 22

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   16.5 24.75 48.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 63.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 84.55  Back Line-up

Grace Hodge (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 23

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 45.75  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 66.15  Back Line-up

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 83.65  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 12-13yrs

Amelie White (2005) -- Eastbourne SC 24

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 37.80  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 60.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 21.70 82.45  Inward Dive

Kady Field (2005) -- North Beds DC 25

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 42.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 61.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 80.55  Reverse Dive

Hannah Reed (2005) -- Southampton DA 26

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 38.40  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 59.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 79.70  Back Line-up

Amber Harris (2004) -- Maidstone Diving Team 27

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 43.95  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 63.55  Forward Somersault

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.0 15.60 79.15  Forward Line-up

Lucy Reeve (2005) -- Southend Diving 28

101B 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5   10.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 34.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 56.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 78.35  Inward Dive

Skye Denyer (2005) -- Southampton DA 29

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 41.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 57.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 75.90  Back Line-up

Hayley Driver (2004) -- Southampton DA 30

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 40.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 18.00 58.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 75.50  Back Line-up

Elysia Morton (2005) -- Dive London AC 31

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 36.60  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 15.00 51.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 74.70  Inward Dive

Amber Cowan (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading 32

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 38.60  Back Line-up

401C 1 1.4 0.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.0   8.5 11.90 50.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 70.75  Back Dive

Mia Rattley (2005) -- Southampton DA 33

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 38.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 54.80  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   14.5 14.50 69.30  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 12-13yrs

Mia Routledge (2004) -- North Beds DC 34

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 12.00 25.80  Back Line-up

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 44.00  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 65.00  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 12-13yrs

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont DA 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 67.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 8.5 8.0 6.0 6.5   21.5 47.30 114.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 153.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Buddy Knott (2005) -- Maidstone Diving Team 2

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 35.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 60.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 100.25  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 142.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving 3

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 65.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 100.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 129.55  Reverse Dive

Dexter Henderson (2004) -- Beaumont DA 4

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 56.65  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 88.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 119.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Zachary Cooper (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading 5

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 52.85  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 86.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 117.05  Reverse Dive

Harry Healey (2005) -- Albatross DC Reading 6

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 53.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 84.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 114.40  Back Dive

Aiden Jones (2005) -- Albatross DC Reading 7

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 49.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 76.30  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 106.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harris Oldroyd (2004) -- Southampton DA 8

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.20  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 77.00  Back Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 100.40  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 12-13yrs

Daniel Millard (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 42.70  Back Dive

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 65.50  Back Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 88.90  Forward Line-up

Sonny Rossiter (2005) -- Southampton DA 10

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 44.25  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 65.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 88.05  Back Line-up

Nicholas Body (2005) -- Eastbourne SC 11

101A 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.60  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 61.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 87.85  Back Dive

Ivo Deyanov (2005) -- Maidstone Diving Team 12

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 44.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 65.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 87.50  Back Line-up

Alex Morris (2005) -- Southampton DA 13

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 43.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 62.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 84.80  Back Line-up

Matthew Sheridan (2005) -- North Beds DC 14

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

101A 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 43.65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 60.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 81.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Max Cleverley (2005) -- Southampton DA 15

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 40.90  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 19.80 60.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 79.90  Back Line-up

Max Blake (2005) -- Southampton DA 16

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 42.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 59.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 78.90  Back Line-up

Haydn Dunn (2004) -- Southampton DA 17

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 42.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 59.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 76.20  Back Line-up

Joseph Barr (2005) -- Eastbourne SC 18

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 39.80  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 15.00 54.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 75.80  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 14-15yrs



Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont DA 1

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 37.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 108.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 150.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Chambers (2003) -- Albatross DC Reading 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 57.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 90.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 126.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice France (2002) -- Albatross DC Reading 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 55.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 90.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisianne Collins (2002) -- Beaumont DA 4

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 60.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   11.5 25.30 85.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 124.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amber Pellicci (2003) -- Southend Diving 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 57.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 84.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 117.10  Reverse Dive

Benodet Houston-Campbell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 60.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 81.35  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 115.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Amelia Harris (2003) -- Southampton DA 7

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 46.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 70.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 97.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Monika Deyanova (2003) -- Maidstone Diving Team 8

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 43.50  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 17.50 61.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 90.60  Inward Somersault

Georgie Hinds-Dutton (2003) -- Chelmsford DC 9

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 38.85  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 63.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 87.45  Inward Dive

Emma Burnage (2003) -- Southampton DA 10

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 43.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 64.55  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 82.05  Forward Somersault

Katie Edmonds (2003) -- Chelmsford DC 11

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 39.10  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 55.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 76.60  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 14-15yrs

Alfie Cook (2003) -- Albatross DC Reading 1

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 65.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 100.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 38.00 138.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Will Frewin (2002) -- Albatross DC Reading 2

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 69.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 99.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 132.85  Reverse Dive

Adam Elder (2003) -- Albatross DC Reading 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 58.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 85.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adam Jones (2003) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 59.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 88.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 121.50  Reverse Dive

Finlay McGregor (2003) -- Southampton DA 5

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 49.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 80.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 114.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Liam Ring (2003) -- Southend Diving 6

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 29.45 29.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 65.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 91.85  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.0 20.90 112.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Luca Foyster (2003) -- Southampton DA 7

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 43.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 66.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 92.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Boneham (2003) -- Southampton DA 8

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 46.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 68.70  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 89.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jake Field (2002) -- North Beds DC 9

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 42.65  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 65.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 88.25  Reverse Dive

William Coombes (2002) -- North Beds DC 10

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 43.80  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 67.05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 87.85  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 14-15yrs

Felix Fitzwilliam (2003) -- Waltham Forest DC 11

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 43.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 64.95  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 87.05  Forward Dive

Michael Taylor (2003) -- Southampton DA 12

101B 3 1.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 38.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 59.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 82.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Coombes (2002) -- North Beds DC 13

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 57.80  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 78.60  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 16-18yrs

Jasmine Randall (2001) -- Chelmsford DC 1

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 61.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 103.25  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 139.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charlotte Nash-De Villiers (2001) -- Southend Diving 2

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 80.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 115.00  Reverse Dive

Abigail Pickard (2000) -- Beaumont DA 3

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 47.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 76.75  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 108.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 16-18yrs

Toby Stacey (1999) -- Chelmsford DC (guest) (1)

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 45.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 25.65 89.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults


